MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT

LX-DL-M20SZ-55
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-Material : AL6063-T5, spraying surface
-Coating : Black (RAL?005)

- Size: @30mm optional

+CCT: 2700/3000/3500/4000K optional
- Light efficiency: 63 Im/W

- Application: Indoor
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References

IP Rating

Input Luminous
LGB Voltage flux
455Im
470Im
LX-DL-M20SZ-55 | 48VDC 8W 8.8W
485Im
500Im

>90

2700K

3000K

3500K

15°-40° IP20 55mm

4000K

1. The output data is based on the testing result of Ra90,4000k luminaires;
2. The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 10%;
3. The output data is typical value.

14°-40°

90°

IUXIO

www.luxio-lighting.com

Indoor/Magnetic track light



